
South River Shootists' January '16 Match
Fin Alias Cat CF TM TT T1 M1 P1 TT1 R1 T2 M2 P2 TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3 TT3 R3

1 Blackhawk Henry SHT 1 2 107.50 18.19 2 0 28.19 13 16.54 0 0 16.54 1 13.90 0 0 13.90 1

2 Ozark Azz SHT 2 0 110.31 19.20 0 0 19.20 1 18.78 0 0 18.78 4 14.95 0 0 14.95 3

3 Fast Eddie SHT 3 2 111.50 19.32 1 0 24.32 6 16.92 1 0 21.92 9 14.74 0 0 14.74 2

4 Potshot Parker D 1 0 120.43 21.59 0 0 21.59 4 20.04 0 0 20.04 5 16.94 0 0 16.94 5

5 Harman Hammer COB 1 2 121.98 21.95 0 0 21.95 5 18.17 1 0 23.17 12 17.41 0 0 17.41 6

6 Maggie Darlin L49 1 0 123.75 25.94 0 0 25.94 8 21.32 0 0 21.32 8 18.22 0 0 18.22 7

7 Dixie Pistols LBW 1 0 125.62 21.33 0 0 21.33 3 20.47 0 0 20.47 6 18.77 0 0 18.77 8

8 Pig Iron Lane SS 1 1 139.87 24.98 0 0 24.98 7 22.91 0 0 22.91 11 20.50 0 0 20.50 11

9 Max Payne SS 2 1 140.27 27.22 0 0 27.22 10 22.13 1 0 27.13 16 20.11 0 0 20.11 10

10 Johnny Angel COB 2 2 142.54 25.18 1 0 30.18 16 18.05 0 0 18.05 2 25.64 1 0 30.64 22

11 Marauder SS 3 0 143.10 26.25 0 0 26.25 9 21.11 0 0 21.11 7 27.12 0 0 27.12 19

12 McKenzie River Drifter ES 1 0 144.29 27.92 0 0 27.92 11 24.95 0 0 24.95 13 21.06 0 0 21.06 12

13 Curly George S 1 2 145.69 22.94 1 0 27.94 12 22.12 0 0 22.12 10 23.35 1 0 28.35 20

14 Bluff GF 1 1 148.53 21.23 0 0 21.23 2 35.78 0 0 35.78 23 19.86 0 0 19.86 9

15 Pants A Fire Meyer D 2 8 155.95 20.45 4 0 40.45 28 18.60 0 0 18.60 3 18.55 1 0 23.55 14

16 Witch Doctor LSS 1 0 163.46 30.07 0 0 30.07 15 26.46 0 0 26.46 15 24.46 0 0 24.46 16

17 D.Q. Jones SGF 1 1 172.98 30.32 1 0 35.32 24 27.53 0 0 27.53 18 25.33 0 0 25.33 17

18 Koda Joe GF 2 6 173.87 35.56 3 1 60.56 36 22.52 1 0 27.52 17 16.82 0 0 16.82 4

19 Pale Ale Rider D 3 6 182.93 28.36 1 0 33.36 21 23.74 3 0 38.74 30 26.85 0 0 26.85 18

20 Ophelia Payne LS 1 5 189.51 29.27 2 0 39.27 26 29.12 0 0 29.12 19 23.69 0 0 23.69 15

21 Jimmie Gunn GF 3 1 189.58 32.81 0 0 32.81 19 35.06 0 0 35.06 20 34.04 0 0 34.04 27

22 Yank Machain FCGF 1 5 196.56 41.34 1 0 46.34 32 22.70 1 1 37.70 26 23.29 0 0 23.29 13

23 Bronco Jim SD 1 2 197.48 29.85 0 0 29.85 14 31.92 0 1 41.92 31 26.94 1 0 31.94 25

24 Bushshot Bill CCB 1 0 200.87 34.81 0 0 34.81 22 36.20 0 0 36.20 24 29.66 0 0 29.66 21

25 Lead Redemption S 2 4 209.16 29.89 1 0 34.89 23 30.53 1 0 35.53 22 28.98 1 1 43.98 31

26 Gunnby LW 1 1 219.75 38.03 0 0 38.03 25 30.31 1 0 35.31 21 40.03 0 0 40.03 30

27 Lightning Fast Lason BUC 1 2 220.32 33.81 0 1 43.81 30 37.43 1 0 42.43 32 31.55 0 0 31.55 23

28 Georgia Slick ESGF 1 2 221.52 36.94 1 0 41.94 29 33.12 1 0 38.12 27 31.66 0 0 31.66 24

29 Iron Chief WR 1 12 232.44 27.31 1 0 32.31 18 31.21 1 0 36.21 25 29.84 1 0 34.84 28

30 Dancin Duelist LD 1 5 233.66 39.30 0 0 39.30 27 38.27 0 0 38.27 28 35.32 4 0 55.32 34

31 Loose Trigger PIO 1 3 237.11 33.05 0 0 33.05 20 43.60 2 0 53.60 34 33.60 0 0 33.60 26

32 New River Kid SD 2 2 259.99 45.92 0 0 45.92 31 46.03 2 0 56.03 35 36.04 0 0 36.04 29

33 The Chisholm Trail Kid BUC 2 5 266.59 26.62 1 0 31.62 17 33.28 1 0 38.28 29 90.93 0 0 90.93 36

34 Skeet Single Action SS 4 6 296.24 40.12 1 1 55.12 33 25.91 0 0 25.91 14 27.10 4 0 47.10 33

35 Blue Ridge Rattler S 3 0 317.97 56.74 0 0 56.74 34 59.71 0 0 59.71 36 46.08 0 0 46.08 32

36 Hugh Crowe GRN 1 4 366.40 52.06 1 0 57.06 35 51.77 0 0 51.77 33 55.93 1 0 60.93 35

 Averages   2.6 186.94 30.44 0.6  34.47  28.73 0.5  31.79  28.04 0.4  30.40  
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South River Shootists' January '16 Match
Fin Alias Cat CF TM TT

1 Blackhawk Henry SHT 1 2 107.50

2 Ozark Azz SHT 2 0 110.31

3 Fast Eddie SHT 3 2 111.50

4 Potshot Parker D 1 0 120.43

5 Harman Hammer COB 1 2 121.98

6 Maggie Darlin L49 1 0 123.75

7 Dixie Pistols LBW 1 0 125.62

8 Pig Iron Lane SS 1 1 139.87

9 Max Payne SS 2 1 140.27

10 Johnny Angel COB 2 2 142.54

11 Marauder SS 3 0 143.10

12 McKenzie River Drifter ES 1 0 144.29

13 Curly George S 1 2 145.69

14 Bluff GF 1 1 148.53

15 Pants A Fire Meyer D 2 8 155.95

16 Witch Doctor LSS 1 0 163.46

17 D.Q. Jones SGF 1 1 172.98

18 Koda Joe GF 2 6 173.87

19 Pale Ale Rider D 3 6 182.93

20 Ophelia Payne LS 1 5 189.51

21 Jimmie Gunn GF 3 1 189.58

22 Yank Machain FCGF 1 5 196.56

23 Bronco Jim SD 1 2 197.48

24 Bushshot Bill CCB 1 0 200.87

25 Lead Redemption S 2 4 209.16

26 Gunnby LW 1 1 219.75

27 Lightning Fast Lason BUC 1 2 220.32

28 Georgia Slick ESGF 1 2 221.52

29 Iron Chief WR 1 12 232.44

30 Dancin Duelist LD 1 5 233.66

31 Loose Trigger PIO 1 3 237.11

32 New River Kid SD 2 2 259.99

33 The Chisholm Trail Kid BUC 2 5 266.59

34 Skeet Single Action SS 4 6 296.24

35 Blue Ridge Rattler S 3 0 317.97

36 Hugh Crowe GRN 1 4 366.40

 Averages   2.6 186.94

T4 M4 P4 TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5 TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6 MS6 TT6 R6

15.22 0 0 15.22 1 15.41 0 0 15.41 1 18.24 0 0 0 18.24 2

16.52 0 0 16.52 2 16.78 0 0 16.78 3 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 7

19.25 0 0 19.25 7 15.77 0 0 15.77 2 15.50 0 0 0 15.50 1

20.68 0 0 20.68 10 20.12 0 0 20.12 10 21.06 0 0 0 21.06 4

16.54 0 0 16.54 3 16.89 0 0 16.89 4 21.02 1 0 0 26.02 11

20.61 0 0 20.61 9 18.62 0 0 18.62 6 19.04 0 0 0 19.04 3

18.83 0 0 18.83 6 18.45 0 0 18.45 5 27.77 0 0 0 27.77 19

20.87 0 0 20.87 11 21.56 1 0 26.56 18 24.05 0 0 0 24.05 6

18.62 0 0 18.62 5 20.64 0 0 20.64 11 26.55 0 0 0 26.55 16

18.01 0 0 18.01 4 19.19 0 0 19.19 8 26.47 0 0 0 26.47 14

22.51 0 0 22.51 15 21.52 0 0 21.52 12 24.59 0 0 0 24.59 8

20.92 0 0 20.92 12 22.28 0 0 22.28 13 27.16 0 0 0 27.16 17

20.19 0 0 20.19 8 22.48 0 0 22.48 14 24.61 0 0 0 24.61 9

21.59 1 0 26.59 19 18.94 0 0 18.94 7 26.13 0 0 0 26.13 12

18.91 2 0 28.91 23 19.30 0 0 19.30 9 20.14 1 0 0 25.14 10

30.96 0 0 30.96 25 25.01 0 0 25.01 17 26.50 0 0 0 26.50 15

26.44 0 0 26.44 18 28.65 0 0 28.65 21 29.71 0 0 0 29.71 22

21.28 0 0 21.28 14 19.18 1 0 24.18 16 18.51 1 0 0 23.51 5

23.59 2 0 33.59 30 23.93 0 0 23.93 15 26.46 0 0 0 26.46 13

22.98 1 0 27.98 22 31.59 2 0 41.59 30 27.86 0 0 0 27.86 20

26.89 1 0 31.89 20 26.69 0 0 26.69 19 29.09 0 0 0 29.09 21

21.15 0 0 21.15 13 22.94 3 0 37.94 28 30.14 0 0 0 30.14 23

32.01 0 0 32.01 27 27.56 0 0 27.56 20 29.20 1 0 0 34.20 26

36.81 0 0 36.81 33 30.33 0 0 30.33 24 33.06 0 0 0 33.06 24

27.59 0 0 27.59 21 28.86 1 0 33.86 27 33.31 0 0 0 33.31 25

32.66 0 0 32.66 28 28.91 0 0 28.91 22 34.81 0 0 1 44.81 34

28.52 1 0 33.52 29 32.36 0 0 32.36 25 36.65 0 0 0 36.65 28

31.71 0 0 31.71 26 38.08 0 0 38.08 29 40.01 0 0 0 40.01 31

22.98 0 0 22.98 16 33.77 9 0 78.77 36 27.33 0 0 0 27.33 18

30.21 0 0 30.21 24 29.43 0 0 29.43 23 36.13 1 0 0 41.13 32

29.64 1 0 34.64 31 42.71 0 0 42.71 31 39.51 0 0 0 39.51 30

34.74 0 0 34.74 32 49.96 0 0 49.96 34 37.30 0 0 0 37.30 29

24.71 0 0 24.71 17 34.53 2 0 44.53 32 31.52 1 0 0 36.52 27

91.36 0 0 91.36 36 27.63 1 0 32.63 26 44.12 0 0 0 44.12 33

51.40 0 0 51.40 34 48.69 0 0 48.69 33 55.35 0 0 0 55.35 35

56.36 1 0 61.36 35 54.26 0 1 64.26 35 56.02 1 1 0 71.02 36

27.59 0.3  28.98  27.03 0.6  30.08  29.69 0.2   31.22  

Page 2 of 2


